
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

81 
1K 
24 
15 
30 
12 
25 

26S 
1B 
9K 
83 
14 

5 
69 
9B 

51N 
54C 
96D 
22P 

36 
76 

6 
51F 
54H 
22S 

18 
44 

96T 
26B 
51B 
17H 

77 
08 
29 

7 
92 
23 

Name 

Carson Brown 
Kasey Kleyn 
Jade Avedisian 
Gabe  Sommers 
Casey Roderick 
Derek Griffith 
William Sawalich 
Dawson Sutton 
Cody Brinson 
Derek Kraus 
Cory Hall 
Chase Pinsonneault 
Tristan Mckee 
Michael Hinde 
Kyle Benjamin 
Stephen Nasse 
Matt Craig 
Spencer Davis 
George Phillips 
Ty Fredrickson 
Kole Raz 
Brandon Lopez 
Jake Finch 
Kaden Honeycutt 
Kyle Steckly 
Max Reeves 
Conner Jones 
Derek Thorn 
Bubba Pollard 
Anthony  Bello 
Hudson Bulger 
Carson Hocevar 
Nicholas Naugle 
Hunter Wright 
Issac Kitzmiller 
RJ  Braun 
Billy VanMeter 

Class 

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

Best Tm 

17.900 
18.029 
18.040 
18.073 
18.073 
18.087 
18.089 
18.090 
18.094 
18.096 
18.100 
18.106 
18.106 
18.158 
18.163 
18.166 
18.169 
18.170 
18.171 
18.199 
18.209 
18.215 
18.229 
18.235 
18.242 
18.263 
18.267 
18.290 
18.300 
18.320 
18.331 
18.368 
18.369 
18.375 
18.435 
18.463 
18.606 

Diff 

0.129 
0.140 
0.173 
0.173 
0.187 
0.189 
0.190 
0.194 
0.196 
0.200 
0.206 
0.206 
0.258 
0.263 
0.266 
0.269 
0.270 
0.271 
0.299 
0.309 
0.315 
0.329 
0.335 
0.342 
0.363 
0.367 
0.390 
0.400 
0.420 
0.431 
0.468 
0.469 
0.475 
0.535 
0.563 
0.706 

Best Speed 

100.559 
99.839 
99.778 
99.596 
99.596 
99.519 
99.508 
99.502 
99.480 
99.469 
99.448 
99.415 
99.415 
99.130 
99.103 
99.086 
99.070 
99.064 
99.059 
98.907 
98.852 
98.820 
98.744 
98.711 
98.673 
98.560 
98.538 
98.414 
98.361 
98.253 
98.194 
97.997 
97.991 
97.959 
97.640 
97.492 
96.743 

In Lap 

7 
35 
26 

3 
27 
15 
15 
11 

4 
3 

20 
12 
26 

8 
8 

27 
22 

5 
39 
18 
29 
25 
19 

8 
30 
12 
17 
11 
16 
35 
10 

6 
18 
12 

6 
6 
4 

Nat/State 

CA 

NH 
MN 
TN 

WI 
NB 

FL 

NC 

NC 
MN 

ON 

VA 

CT 
GA 

NS 
TN 

WI 

Sponsor 

Northfield 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 
39 

No. 

9M 
51R 

Name 

Brad May 
Will Robinson 

Class 

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 
- 

In Lap 

0 
0 

Nat/State 

FL 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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