

ASA STARS National Tour

New Smyrna Speedway 0.500 miles

ASA STARS National Tour Round 1

2/9/2026 01:00 PM

Practice started at 13:00:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	t Speed	Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	81	Carson Brown	ASA STARS National Tou	17.900		100.559	7		
2	1K	Kasey Kleyn	ASA STARS National Tou	18.029	0.129	99.839	35		
3	24	Jade Avedisian	ASA STARS National Tou	18.040	0.140	99.778	26	CA	
4	15	Gabe Sommers	ASA STARS National Tou	18.073	0.173	99.596	3		
5	30	Casey Roderick	ASA STARS National Tou	18.073	0.173	99.596	27		
6	12	Derek Griffith	ASA STARS National Tou	18.087	0.187	99.519	15	NH	
7	25	William Sawalich	ASA STARS National Tou	18.089	0.189	99.508	15	MN	
8	26S	Dawson Sutton	ASA STARS National Tou	18.090	0.190	99.502	11	TN	
9	1B	Cody Brinson	ASA STARS National Tou	18.094	0.194	99.480	4		
10	9K	Derek Kraus	ASA STARS National Tou	18.096	0.196	99.469	3	WI	
11	83	Cory Hall	ASA STARS National Tou	18.100	0.200	99.448	20	NB	
12	14	Chase Pinsonneault	ASA STARS National Tou	18.106	0.206	99.415	12		
13	5	Tristan Mckee	ASA STARS National Tou	18.106	0.206	99.415	26		
14	69	Michael Hinde	ASA STARS National Tou	18.158	0.258	99.130	8	FL	
15	9B	Kyle Benjamin	ASA STARS National Tou	18.163	0.263	99.103	8		
16	51N	Stephen Nasse	ASA STARS National Tou	18.166	0.266	99.086	27		
17	54C	Matt Craig	ASA STARS National Tou	18.169	0.269	99.070	22	NC	
18	36D	Spencer Davis	ASA STARS National Tou	18.170	0.270	99.064	5		
19	22P	George Phillips	ASA STARS National Tou	18.171	0.271	99.059	39	NC	
20	36	Ty Fredrickson	ASA STARS National Tou	18.199	0.299	98.907	18	MN	Northfield
21	76	Kole Raz	ASA STARS National Tou	18.209	0.309	98.852	29		
22	6	Brandon Lopez	ASA STARS National Tou	18.215	0.315	98.820	25		
23	51F	Jake Finch	ASA STARS National Tou	18.229	0.329	98.744	19		
24	54H	Kaden Honeycutt	ASA STARS National Tou	18.235	0.335	98.711	8		
25	22S	Kyle Steckly	ASA STARS National Tou	18.242	0.342	98.673	30	ON	
26	18	Max Reeves	ASA STARS National Tou	18.263	0.363	98.560	12		
27	44	Conner Jones	ASA STARS National Tou	18.267	0.367	98.538	17	VA	
28	96T	Derek Thorn	ASA STARS National Tou	18.290	0.390	98.414	11		
29	26B	Bubba Pollard	ASA STARS National Tou	18.300	0.400	98.361	16		
30	51B	Anthony Bello	ASA STARS National Tou	18.320	0.420	98.253	35	CT	
31	17H	Hudson Bulger	ASA STARS National Tou	18.331	0.431	98.194	10	GA	
32	77	Carson Hocevar	ASA STARS National Tou	18.368	0.468	97.997	6		
33	08	Nicholas Naugle	ASA STARS National Tou	18.369	0.469	97.991	18	NS	
34	29	Hunter Wright	ASA STARS National Tou	18.375	0.475	97.959	12	TN	
35	7	Issac Kitzmiller	ASA STARS National Tou	18.435	0.535	97.640	6		
36	92	RJ Braun	ASA STARS National Tou	18.463	0.563	97.492	6	WI	
37	23	Billy VanMeter	ASA STARS National Tou	18.606	0.706	96.743	4		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

ed to: Champion Racing Association

ASA STARS National Tour

New Smyrna Speedway 0.500 miles

ASA STARS National Tour Round 1

2/9/2026 01:00 PM

Practice started at 13:00:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	t Speed	Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
38	9M	Brad May	ASA STARS National Tou				- 0	FL	
39	51R	Will Robinson	ASA STARS National Tou				- 0		